
 
 
Kathryn Allaman 
Math Teacher 
Center High School 
3111 Center Court Lane 
Antelope, CA  95843 
Business Phone:  (916) 338-6420 
Business Fax:  (916) 338-6370 
Email:  allamank@aol.com 
 
 

 
George Gridley 
Consultant 
9134 River Look Lane 
Fair Oaks, CA  95628-6568  
Email:  Ggridley@aol.com 
 
 
 

 
Scott Griffith 
Dean, Engineering Technology Center 
American River College 
4700 College Oak Drive 
Sacramento, CA  95841-4286 
Business Phone:  (916) 484-8737 
Business Fax:  (916) 484-8550 
Email:  sgriffith@lanset.com 
 
 

 
Ronda Hernandez 
Director of Curriculum Instruction and Support 
Yolo County Office of Education 
1240 Harter Avenue 
Woodland, CA  95776 
Business Phone:  (530) 668-3770 
Business Fax:  (530) 668-3850 
Email:  hernandez@merlinus.yolo.k12.ca.us 
 
  

Stephen Jung 
Associate Dean, Workforce Development 
Sierra College 
5000 Rocklin Road 
Rocklin, CA  95677 
Business Phone:  (916) 781-6234 
Business Fax:  (916) 781-6236 
Email:  sjung@scmail.sierra.cc.ca.us 
 
 

 
Lisa Nance 
Assistant Director of Outreach, EIF 
University of The Pacific 
3601 Pacific Avenue 
Stockton, CA  95211 
Business Phone:  (209) 946-3056 
Business Fax:  (209) 946-3086 
Email:  lnance@uop.edu 
 
  

Carol Neal 
Cosumnes River College 
8401 Center Parkway 
Sacramento, CA 95823 
Business Phone:  (916) 688-7118 
Business Fax:  (916) 688-7445  h) (530) 676-5444 
Email:  nealc@crc.losrios.cc.ca.us 
 
 
 

 
  Marlyn Pino 

Vice Principal 
Rio Americano High School 
4540 American River Drive 
Sacramento, CA  95864 
Business Phone:  (916) 971-7495 
 
 
 
 



 
Anne Louise Radimsky 
Professor, Computer Science 
California State University, Sacramento 
6000 J Street 
Sacramento, CA  95819-6019 
Business Phone:  (916) 278-7955 
Business Fax:  (916) 278-7215 
Email:  radimsky@csus.edu 
 
 

 
Elizabeth Raley 
SETRC Director 
11360 Sutters Fort Way 
Gold River, CA  95670 
Business Phone:  (916) 638-3058 
Business Fax:  (916) 635-1729 
Email:  Raleye@arc.losrios.cc.ca.us 
 
 
 



Lisa Salmonson 
P & T Instructor 
Florin High School 
7956 Cottonwood Lane 
Sacramento, CA  95828 
Business Phone:  (916) 689-8600 ext. 6217 
Business Fax:  (916) 689-7430 
Email:  lsalmons@edcenter.egusd.k12.ca.us 

 
Bob Schlegel 
Teacher, Drafting, CAD and PT 
Cordova High School 
4218 Durado Court 
Placerville, CA  95667 
Business Phone:  (916) 362-1104 
Business Fax:  (916) 362-1447 
Email:  schleg@jps.net 
 
 

 
 

  
 
 

 
 

 
 


